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HIGH-LEVERAGE SIDE-CUTTING PLIERS - LINEMAN’S BOLT THREAD 
HOLDING  

    Product Index  > Pliers  > Side-Cutting Pliers  > High-Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers - Lineman’s Bolt Thread Holding 
 > D213-9NETH 

9" High-Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers - Lineman's Bolt-Thread Holding

  

Hinge opening holds and cleans 5/8" pole 
line and hardware bolts or threaded rods.  
High-leverage design. Rivet is closer to the 
cutting edge for 46% greater cutting and 
gripping power than other plier designs.  
Streamlined design with rounded nose and 
sure-gripping, cross-hatched knurled jaws.  

  

Pictured: D213-9NETH      

Cat. No. Handle 
Color

Handle 
Finish

Jaw 
Length

Jaw 
Thickness

Jaw 
Width

Knife 
Length

Nose 
Type

Overall 
Length

Weight 
(lbs.)

D213-9NETH dark blue plastic-
dipped 

1-19/32" 
(41) 

5/8" 
(16) 

1-1/4" 
(32) 

25/32" 
(20) 

New 
England 

9-3/8" 
(238) 1.18 

All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters) except where indicated.
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The downloadable files are compressed in .zip format to save on downloading times. 
Decompressing .zip files requires applications such as WinZip for the PC and Stuffit Expander for the Macintosh.

 

 

 

Always wear approved eye protection.

NOT insulated. Plastic-dipped or slip-on plastic handles are NOT intended for protection against electrical shock.

For questions regarding Klein Tools, please use the Contact Klein Tools page. For questions regarding  
Klein Tools' policy regarding the use of this site, please see our Legal Notice/Privacy Statement.
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