

Tool Online Catalog



Select a Category





HIGH-LEVERAGE SIDE-CUTTING PLIERS - LINEMAN'S BOLT THREAD HOLDING

<u>Product Index</u> > <u>Pliers</u> > <u>Side-Cutting Pliers</u> > <u>High-Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers - Lineman's Bolt Thread Holding</u> > D213-9NETH

9" High-Leverage Side-Cutting Pliers - Lineman's Bolt-Thread Holding

- Hinge opening holds and cleans 5/8" pole line and hardware bolts or threaded rods.
- High-leverage design. Rivet is closer to the cutting edge for 46% greater cutting and gripping power than other plier designs.
- Streamlined design with rounded nose and sure-gripping, cross-hatched knurled jaws.







Pictured: D213-9NETH

Cat. No.	Handle Color	Handle Finish	Jaw Length	Jaw Thickness	Jaw Width	Knife Length	Nose Type	Overall Length	Weight (lbs.)
D213-9NETH	dark blue	plastic- dipped	1-19/32" (41)	5/8" (16)	1-1/4" (32)	25/32" (20)	New England	9-3/8" (238)	1.18

All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters) except where indicated.

Download High-Resolution .jpg photo



Klein Tools Product Catalog - Full Line of Klein Tools | Hand Tools for Professional Electricians HVAC and Lineman, Klein Tools, Chi... Page 2 of 2

Download High-Resolution .eps photo

The downloadable files are compressed in .zip format to save on downloading times.

Decompressing .zip files requires applications such as <u>WinZip</u> for the PC and <u>Stuffit Expander</u> for the Macintosh.

A WARNINGS:	Always wear approved eye protection.					
A WARNINGS:	NOT insulated. Plastic-dipped or slip-on plastic handles are NOT intended for protection against electrical shock.					

For questions regarding Klein Tools, please use the <u>Contact Klein Tools</u> page. For questions regarding Klein Tools' policy regarding the use of this site, please see our <u>Legal Notice/Privacy Statement</u>.